APERITIVO - APERITIF 5 cl
Martini rojo / Martini Rosso
Martini blanco / Martini Bianco
Campari

Pernod

APERITIVO - APERITIF 15 cl

Copa de Cava / Glas Sekt / glass of Cava
Kir Cava

Sangria

Sangria Cava

Hugo

Aperol Cava

JEREZ - SHERRY 5 cl
Tio Pepe

COCKTAILS - PRE DINNER
Americano
Campari, vermouth red, soda

Gimlet
Gin, lime juice

COCKTAILS - SWEET & MEDIUM
Margarita
Tequila, lemon juice, Cointreau

Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime juice, ginger beer

COCKTAILS - LONGDRINKS & HIGHBALLS
Tom Collins

Gin, lemon juice, sugar, soda

Mojito

White rum, lime, sugar, mint leaves, soda
Caipirinha

Cachaca, lime, sugar

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

Licor 43 Sour
Licor 43, lemon juice

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, lemon juice, orange juice, grenadine
Planters Punch

Myers’s rum, lemon juice, grenadine, orange juice
Malibu Cranberry Lemonade

Malibu, cranberry juice, lemonade

Sex on the beach
Vodka, Peachtree, lemon juice, cranberry juice, orange juice

Pifia Colada
Rum, coconut liquor, pineapple, milk

COCKTAILS - NON ALCOHOLIC

Fruit Punch

Orange juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice, grenadine
Lou Lou

Lime juice, cranberry juice, pineapple juice

Ipanema

Lime, sugar, Ginger Ale

Virgin Pifia Colada

Coconut liquor, pineapple, milk

BRANDY 5 cl

Osborne Veterano

Carlos |

Cardenal Mendoza Clasico
SUAU 15 Brandy Solera Reserva

COGNAC 5 cl
Hennessy V.S

GRAPPA 5 cl
Nonino Grappa Vuisinar Riserva
Nonino Muscato

OBSTBRAND - AGUARDIENTE - EAU DE VIE 5 cl
Léon BEYER Eau de vie de Poire Williams (pera, pear)
Orujo

VODKA - WODKA 5 cl
Smirnoff Red label
Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose
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5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
6,50 €

6,50 €
7,00 €
7,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €
9,50 €

5,90 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,50 €

11,00 €

11,00 €

10,00 €

9,50 €

10,50 €

11,00 €

9,50 €

10,50 €

10,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

4,90 €
8,90 €
8,90 €
12,50 €

8,90 €

8,90 €
9,90 €

8,90 €
7,90 €

6,50 €
7,50 €

GINEBRA - GIN 5 cl
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Gin Mare

Monkey 47

RON - RUM 5 cl

Bacardi Carta blanca

Havana Club Afejo 3 Jahre / anos / years
Havana Club Afejo 7 Jahre / anos / years
Myers‘s Original Dark Rum

Amazonas

TEQUILA 5 cl
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

SCOTCH - WHISKY 5 cl
Ballantine’s Finest
Johnnie Walker Red Label

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY 5 cl
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel‘s

KRAUTERLIKORE - LICORES DE HIERBAS - HERB LIQUERS 5 cl

Hierbas dulces / s / sweet
Hierbas mixtas / medium
Hierbas secas / trocken / dry
Ramazzotti Amaro

Averna

Fernet-Branca

Palo Py
Jagermeister o e P

o 0

BN l—;g»%x
LIKORE - LICORES - LIQJERS 5 € *
Amaretto Disaronno L
Baileys Irish Cream
Cointreau
Southern Comfort
Licor 43

Kahlua

Malibu

Pacharan

Sambuca

Limoncello

8,50 €
8,50 €
11,00 €
11,50 €
13,50 €

7,00 €
7,50 €
8,50 €
6,50 €
6,50 €

6,50 €
7,90 €

7,00 €
7,50 €

7,50 €
8,00 €

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
4,90 €
5,50 €

5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
4,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €



MINERALWASSER - AGUA MINERAL - MINERAL WATER

Stilles Mineralwasser / Agua sin gas / Still water 50 cl

Stilles Mineralwasser / Agua sin gas / Still water 1,00 |

Stilles Mineralwasser / Agua sin gas / Still water 1,50 |
Mineralwasser mit Kohlensaue / Agua con gas / Sparkling water 50 cl

SMOOTHIES - BATIDOS

Vanille / Vainilla / Vanila

Schokolade / Chocolate

Erdbeere / Fresa / Strawberry

Frische Banane / Platano fresco / Fresh banana

ERFRISCHUNGSGETRANKE - REFRESCOS - SOFT DRINKS 40 cl
Coca Cola / Zero

Fanta Naranja / Orange
Fanta Limon / Lemon

Sprite

Nordic Tonic Water

Nestea Limdn / Lemon
Fever-Tree Tonic Water (light)
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale

Bitter Lemon

Soda Water

Appletiser

Red Bull 25 cl

SAFTE - ZUMOS - JUICES 30 cl

Orangensaft / Zumo de naranja natural / orange juice
Apfelsaft / Zumo de manzana / apple juice
Pfirsichnektar / Zumo de melocotdn / peach juice
Ananassaft / Zumo de pina / pineapple juice
Tomatensaft / Zumo de tomate / tomato juice
Grapefruitsaft / Zumo de pomelo / grapefruit juice
Cranberry-Saft / Zumo de arandano / cranberry juice

CHUMBO

POOL RESTAURANT & BAR

3,90 €
5,50 €
6,60 €
3,90 €

5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €
6,90 €

3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
5,00 €
5,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,90 €
4,90 €

5,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €

BIER - CERVEZA - BEER
Mahou 0,22 |
Mahou 0,33 |
Mahou 0,50 |

FLASCHENBIERE - BOTELLAS - BOTTLED BEER 33 cl

Mahou

Mahou alkoholfrei / sin alcohol / non alcoholic

Coronita

Franziskaner WeiRbier 50 cl

Franziskaner WeiRbier alkoholfrei / sin alcohol / non alcoholic 50 cl

HEISSGETRANKE - CAFES & TES - HOT DRINKS
Café creme / Café Americano / black coffee
Milchkaffee / Café con leche / white coffee
Cappuccino

Espresso / Café solo

Doppelter Espresso / Espresso doble / doublé Espresso
Espresso mit Milchschaum / Cortado

Latte Macchiato

Carajillo (Amazonas, Brandy, Baileys)

HeiBe Schokolade / Chocolate caliente / hot chocolate
Tee / Té / tea
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3,30 €
3,90 €
4,90 €

3,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

3,80 €
3,80 €
4,40 €
2,90 €
3,90 €
3,50 €
4,90 €
5,90 €
4,00 €
2,90 €




